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Online Class Time

Class

English Version

Bangla Version

HSC Board Revision

3:00pm

6:30pm

**Pre-Admission

8:00am & 3:00pm

10:30am & 6:30pm

Q¢-0R-30%9 (M) SRTH* FT T v:wo B | SEH 1% fh.com/udvash

Week Date Day Class Syllabus Daily Exam
26-02-23 Sunday P-01 | SIT-0%: (OBF (SF “@) Introductory
27-02-23 | Monday C-01 | STYIIF-0Q: QTS I (3 #@) (*RNYT JoT S, A7 ewed, I¢ifer) P-01
V\(’Bes:;gl 28-02-23 | Tuesday M-01 | SIIE-09: FIETRT (ST 2/@) c-01
Revision) 01-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-01 :‘%ﬂq%?mw “ﬂa?l\')_g G V{QG‘;I::%??[ ) [Te %:;TTT, FePreen M-01
; 3 Scﬁias AN a \ ,SICZI, CE?EW 4
02-03-23 | Thursday Ba-01 | S *i@: my: woifafoer, WfH-foifer; wfer: G, afews Bio-01
030323 Friday P-01 TYA-0R : Co%d (3 71@) Introductory
Week-01 CO01l | SYIIF-0%: GCIoS FAITF (ST =) (RN o1 eIl “1sie] ewa, I¢ifer) Introductory
(Pre- M-01 SGIT-09: AT ()S[ ‘P{ET) Introductory
Admission) | 04-03-23 | Saturday Bio.01 :r%mr-os: TR NG : TG 8 AP (T @) [ T ;%ﬁaﬂ e introductory
, Vb, TCB 8 AT 7R, TSt g |
LI-08: NEGAA FEWIT (ST 71@)
05-03-23 | Sunday P02 | (farobrere ST, <o s, SHra e, el [eaie s Ba-01
Week-02 06-03-23 Monday C-02 :2 Wﬁ-o%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁ (35 *1) (\_’»@ﬁ% @ SIBIF, PRI AR5 9 P-02
Rf\/?;;i) 07-03-23 | Tuesday M-02 | SI€JIF-08: @ (SN 7@) c-02
. TLTT-08: MK ATOG : TG 8 AL (37 2@) [ T&6191, [fSq qwear |
08-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-02 M-02
TLIT-0¢: M *NATOG : 7 8 WP (3T 2[@)
09-03-23 Thursday E-01 1%t Paper: Unit - (1,2,3) + Graphs & Chart + Rearrange Bio-02
by | IT-08: FECHRA =W (37 ~f@) 5 b.01
10.03.23 e (B3 @R, TR TS, SR ATTerAeTe!, 74 [CafRF o]
Week-02 Cop | TOR-0R: el TAR (ST 7M@) (ST @ SRAICHT, (I 7R @ o1
(Pre- BERES [T, mIRyel)
Admission) M-02 | SijiF-08: I8 (5¥ @) M-01
11-03-23 | Saturday | . | SR-08: AT NHTOG : TG 8 T (3T 71@) [ F&519, [feq qwear | Bi0.01
TLI-0¢ : M *NATOG : 7 8 WP (3T 2[@)
12-03-23 Sunday bo3 | SIR-08: B F= @ (5T 2[@) (TToR aw, @ fE Saede, afexife, Eo1
5%, @IS oifeq ot [MEh0R 9@, (w2 39, i [ o]
13-03-23 | Monday C-03 | SIYIF-9: GIER *FE ¥ @ IS 9 (ST @) (*ge 4% %) P-03
V‘(’gek'g3 14-03-23 | Tuesday | M-03 | SIIIE-ob: SRl (XF #Id) [FLRE SITEHA 4R “HE] Cc-03
Rev?sai;n) 15-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-03 | SIqyia-08: SI& (SN *[@) [ SIZAT, WFCHIN | M-03
16-03-23 SLTI-00: AT 2I@(e, TG, A @of R, g 14T, R @3
Thursday | ICT-01 | “R%5%, e, Jore eced ¢ fefebe feeigs, (35, qaer, Bio-03
bo3 | TOE-08: fTeBfAE F@fw (ST #@) (ST AN, (@ S, fe«ife, 002
Week-03 | 17-03-23 Friday 5%, @I 1o ot 85 0R 9@, w2 79, A1l [ o]
(Pre- C03 | SHIF-9: GNTEE ARYS €3 8 IORAE I (SN 7M@) (RIS € AK) c-02
Admission) S r——. M-03 | SIKJIF-0b: A (X 7i@) [FTLIRe STHAGA @32 2R3 M-02
Y | Bio-03 | srxym-08: WIY@IA (5¥ @) [ ©IZA, TRTEHA | Bio-02
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N.B. : Board Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 20 min & Admission Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 15 min




